Thick Film Chip Resistors
Thick Film Chip Resistors
Series: ERJ XG, 1G, 2G, 3G, 6G,
       8G, 14, 12, 12Z, 1T
● Small size and lightweight
● High reliability…Metal glaze thick film resistive element and three layers of electrodes
● Compatible with placement machines … Taping packaging available
● Suitable for both reflow and flow soldering

Packaging MethodsMarking
Code Marking Code
Explanation of Part Numbers
Packaging
Resistance Value
Code inch Power Rating The first two digits
are significant
figures of resistance
and the third one
denotes number of
zeros following.
Jumper is expressed
by R00.
（Ex.） 222: 2.2 kΩ
　　　     4R7: 4.7 Ω
J
0
Features
Resistance Tolerance
Code Tolerance
Size, Power RatingProduct Code
Thick Film
Chip Resistors
*Nil No marking
01005
02011GN
2GE 0402
0.031 W
0.05 W
0.1 W
12
XGN
8GE
3GE 0603
0805
1206
6GE
1812
121014
ERJXGN
Pressed Carrier Taping
2 mm pitch, 15,000 pcs
ERJ1GNC
Embossed Carrier Taping
Y Pressed Carrier Taping
W8P2, 20,000 pcs
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately. 03　　Jun. 2020
Punched Carrier Taping
4 mm pitch,  5,000 pcsV
12Z
4 mm pitch,  4,000 pcs
ERJ1TEmbossed Carrier Taping
Punched Carrier Taping
Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice. Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
U
1T
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
E R J 3 G E Y J 1 0 2 V
Thick Film Chip Resistors
【For Resistor】
R<10 Ω  : –100 to +600
10 Ω to 100 Ω  : ±300
100 Ω≤R         : ±200
1 to 10 M -55 to　＋125 Grade 1
1 to 10 M R<10 Ω : -55 to　＋155 Grade 0
1 to 10 M 　–100 to +600 -55 to　＋155 Grade 0
1 to 10 M 10 Ω to 1 M Ω : -55 to　＋155 Grade 0
1 to 10 M 　±200  -55 to　＋155 Grade 0
1 to 10 M 1 MΩ<R  : -55 to　＋155 Grade 0
1 to 10 M 　–400 to +150 -55 to　＋155 Grade 0
1 to 10 M -55 to　＋155 Grade 0
1 to 1 M -55 to　＋155 Grade 0
(1) Use it on the condition that the case temperature is below the upper category temperature.